KA272 - MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED POLOSHIRT WITH CONTRASTING PIPING

KA272 MEN'S SHORT-SLEEVED POLOSHIRT WITH CONTRASTING PIPING
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ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./®©

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)

Dizka rukava (merana od stredu chrbta) (C)

FARBY:
M Black/Red M Black/White M Biack/Yellow
B Rred/White B Royal Blue/White g White/Navy

KARIBAN

POPIS

180 g/m?

100% combed cotton

For marled colours: 92% cotton / 8% viscose

Piqué knit

Slim fit

Button placket at the neckline with 2 tone-on-tone buttons
Taped neck in the main material at the neckline

Side slits with trim in the main fabric

Rib finishes with contrasting trim at the neckline and cuffs
Twin-needle finish on the bottom hem

Certifikaty:

i m

Krajina pévodu:

Bangladesh

@) B8 A =X

52025 : s. 63
52024 : s. 236

S M L XL 2XL 3XL
30 30 30 30 30 30
70 72 74 76 78 80
50 53 56 59 62 65
21,5 22,25 23 23,75 24,55 25,25

. Dark Grey/Orange | Navy/White

4XL
30
82
68
26

= Oxford Grey/Black
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